Market Share by Line of Business - Property & Casualty

Selected Criteria -

Business Type: Property &

Year: 2020

Include Zero

State: SD

Codelist

Basis:

Licensed

Round by
Thousands: No

Line of Business: Earthquake

Casualty Companies: No

Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure

Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses | Direct

Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss

Ratio
968 | 24554 [XL Ins Amer Inc DE 84.657|24.4607%| 24.4607%| o1425| 7.847] 8.583%
3548 | 25658 [Travelers Ind Co cT 30,898| 8.9276%| 33.3883%| 32,929 31| 0.0941%
218 | 35289 |Continental Ins Co PA 21.815| 6.3032%| 39.6915%| 15,074 0 0%
111 | 23035 |Liberty Mut Fire Ins Co Wi 17.716| 5.1188%| 44.8104%| 14587 6 0.0411%
176 | 25143 gtoate Farm Fire & Cas IL 16,506| 4.7952%| 49.6056%| 16,411 0 0%
140 | 19100 |Amco Ins Co A 15.616| 4.5121%| 54.1177%|  8.108 0 0%
212 | 16535 |Zurich Amer Ins Co NY 13.700| 3.9585%| 58.0761%| 15580 28] 0.1797%
200 | 25941 X;‘gfd Serv Automobile T 12539 3.623%| 61.6991%| 11.852]  -141| -1.1897%
761 | 35300 {?,'2’“‘35 Global Risks US IL 10,487| 3.0301%| 64.7292%| 11,388 0 0%
218 | 20443 |Continental Cas Co IL 0582 2.7686%| 67.4978%| 9,056 “34| -0.3754%
181 | 39845 |Westport Ins Corp MO 9.109| 2.6319%| 70.1298% 7193 0 0%
11 | 21458 Evrgg'sf;yuers Ins Co of Wi 6.705| 1.9373%| 72.0671%| 4,978 0 0%
181 | 29700 |North Amer Elite Ins Co | NH 6,650 1.9214%| 73.9886%| 4,109 0 0%
212 | 26247 |American Guar & Liab Ins| _ NY 6.456| 1.8654%| 75.854%| 6,035 67| 1.1102%
473 | 13412 |Austin Mut Ins Co MN 5250 15195%| 77.3735%|  2.177]  221] 10.1516%
501 | 22314 |RSUI Ind Co NH 5148| 14875%| 78.8609%| 4,918 0 0%
280 | 18988 |Auto Owners Ins Co MI 5006| 14464%| 80.3074%| 4,896 0 0%
62 | 21415 |Employers Mut Cas Co IA 4,826 1.3944%| 81.7018%| 2,449 69| 2.8175%
3548 | 25674 m‘é‘:'ers Prop Cas CoOff o 4256 1.2297%| 82.9315%| 4587 21| 0.4578%
69 21652 |Farmers Ins Exch CA 4,208] 1.2159%| 84.1474% 4,287 5] 0.1166%
62 | 21407 |Emcasco Ins Co A 3.005| 1.1543%| 853017%| 4,005 69| -1.7228%
88 | 10815 |Verlan Fire Ins Co MD NH 3586 1.0361%| 86.3378%| 3535 0 0%
473 | 19275 ég“grlica” Family Mutlns |y, 3,148| 0.9096%| 87.2474%| 3,140 0 0%
175 | 41653 |Milbank Ins Co IA 3,000 0.8668%| 88.1142% 2,911 0 0%
626 | 22667 |Ace Amer Ins Co PA 2628 0.7593%| 88.8735%| 6973 0 0%
13889 E%rmers Mut Ins Co Of NE 2440| 0.705%| 89.5786%| 2,522 0 0%
200 | 25968 |USAA Cas Ins Co T 2195 0.6342%| 90.2128%| 2,001 28| -1.3993%
7 | 13935 |Federated Mut Ins Co MN 1.922| 0.5553%| 90.7681% 1,891 0 0%
4734 | 43460 |Aspen Amer Ins Co T 1.815| 0.5244%| 91.2925% 1.817]  -487| -26.8024%
626 | 20281 |Federal Ins Co IN 1.812] 05236%| 91.8161%| 2485 0 0%
626 | 20303 |Great Northern Ins Co IN 1,808| 0.5224%| 92.3385% 1,655 0 0%
140 | 42587 |Depositors Ins Co IA 1,791| 0.5175%| 92.856% 1,700 0 0%
84 | 16691 |Great Amer Ins Co OH 1.746| 0.5045%| 93.3605% 330 0 0%
12 | 19445 ggtiool?g'itfs”ion Fire Ins PA 1,637 0.473%| 93.8335% 737 88| 11.9403%
200 | 18600 |USAA Gen Ind Co T 1.554] 0.449%| 94.2825% 1,509 93| -6.163%
175 | 25127 ﬁ]ftg(f”to Prop & Cas IA 1,468| 0.4242%| 94.7066% 653 0 0%




Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure

Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct

Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss

Ratio
140 | 28223 I":\‘:”&’;W‘de”‘g”b“s'i”ess IA 1,295 0.3742%| 95.0808% 1,301 20| 1.5373%
212 | 39306 If/:dDe”ty&DepOS“ Co Of IL 1,202| 0.3733%| 95.4541% 885 0 0%
140 | 37877 :‘r'gtigg""ide Prop & Cas OH 1,170| 0.3381%| 95.7922% 357 28| 7.8431%
518 | 14117 |Grinnell Mut Reins Co A 1.115] 0.3222%| 96.1144% 1.031 0 0%
7 | 28304 |Federated Serv Ins Co MN 1.106| 0.3196%| 96.4339% 1,038 0 0%
140 | 23760 [Nationwide Gen Ins Co OH 968| 0.2797%| 96.7136% 239 10| 7.9498%
140 | 26093 /Tfrfg”w‘de’*ﬁi”“y Coof | oy 917| 0.265%| 96.9786% 1,465 0 0%
473 | 10386 |American Family Ins Co | Wi 820| 0.2369%| 97.2155% 720 0 0%
241 | 40649 (E:gonomy Premier Assur | | 737| 0.2129%| 97.4284% 718 ol 1.2535%
3416 | 37273 |Axis Ins Co I 730| 0.2109%| 97.6394% 84| 201|109.2391%
140 | 42579 |Allied Prop & Cas Ins Co | 1A 719] 0.2077%| 97.8471% 1.077 0 0%
69 | 21660 |Fire Ins Exch CA 588| 0.1699%| 98.017% 573 0 0%
200 | 21253 Sg”ison Prop&Casins |y 521| 0.1505%| 98.1675% 345 12| 3.4783%
88 | 36064 |Hanover Amer Ins Co NH 486| 0.1404%| 98.308% 510 10| 1.9608%
88 | 22292 |Hanover Ins Co NH 482| 0.1393%| 98.4472% 482 8| -1.6598%
3548 | 36161 gj"e'e"s Prop Cas Ins cT 476| 0.1375%| 98.5848% 489 5| 1.0225%
1279 | 11150 |Arch Ins Co MO 456] 0.1318%| 98.7165% 473 0 0%
248 | 10324 |Addison Ins Co IA 310| 0.0896%| 98.8061% 304 6l 1.9737%
214 | 19194 Eirme’SA'”a”"e Mutins | yg 280| 0.0809%| 98.887% 267 0 0%
88 | 31534 |Citizens Ins Co Of Amer | MI 276| 0.0797%| 98.9668% 330 5| 1.5152%
309 | 15377 |Western Natl Mut Ins Co | MN 259] 0.0748%| 99.0416% 253 0 0%
88 | 22306 g"gssacmsetts Bay Ins NH 248| 0.0717%| 99.1132% 248 2l 0.8065%
91 | 27120 [Trumbull Ins Co cT 246| 0.0711%| 99.1843% 244 0 0%
228 | 24112 |Westfield Ins Co OH 246| 0.0711%| 99.2554% 243 0 0%
241 | 26298 mgtg’g"’"ta” Prop&Cas | 220| 0.0662%| 99.3216% 208 12| -5.7692%
175 | 25135 gt:te Automobile Mutins | -, 219| 0.0633%| 99.3848% 159 0 0%
300 | 22683 |Teachers Ins Co IL 217] 0.0627%| 99.4475% 212 0 0%
775 | 13714 |Pharmacists Mut Ins Co IA 209| 0.0604%| 99.5079% 194 0 0%
140 | 23787 |Nationwide Mut Ins Co OH 199] 0.0575%| 99.5654% 98 28| 28.5714%
91 | 22357 gg”f”d Accident & Ind cT 193| 0.0558%| 99.6212% 15 0 0%
569 | 13897 (F;"Irxe"s Mut Hail Ins Co | | o 168| 0.0485%| 99.6697% 168 0 0%
241 | 34339 '(\:"aegfnps"gf)” GrpProp& | g 168| 0.0485%| 99.7183% 161 0 0%
922 | 27847 {,r\‘lzlgance Co Of The CA 158| 0.0457%| 99.7639% 151 0 0%
91 | 34690 |Property & Casns Co Of| 141| 0.0407%| 99.8047% 141 0 0%

Hartford




Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure

Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses | Direct

Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss

Ratio
91 | 37478 K'A?gtv‘;"eg'”s Co Of The IN 131| 0.0379%| 99.8425% 128 0 0%
12 | 19402 |AIG Prop Cas Co IL 122 0.0353%| 99.8778% 54 2 -3.7037%
1278 | 37770 |CSAA Gen Ins Co IN 118| 0.0341%| 99.9119% 93 0 0%
300 | 22578 |Horace Mann Ins Co IL 101| 0.0292%| 99.9411% 99 0 0%
28 | 19976 |Amica Mut Ins Co RI 85| 0.0246%| 99.9656% 100 0 0%
4911 | 23574 g"édweSt Family Mut Ins IA 77| 0.0222%| 99.9879% 74 0 0%
7 | 16024 E‘Zderated Reserve Ins MN 69| 0.0199%| 100.0078% 67 0 0%
248 | 13021 |United Fire & Cas Co IA 68| 0.0196%| 100.0274% 72 1| 1.3889%
4904 | 27154 |Atlantic Specialty Ins Co NY 61| 0.0176%| 100.0451% 60 0 0%
214 | 19186 |Alliance Ins Co Inc KS 58| 0.0168%| 100.0618% 59 0 0%
3548 | 19070 |Standard Fire Ins Co cT 53] 0.0153%| 100.0771% 51 0 0%
4869 | 25180 |Stillwater Ins Co CA 45 0.013%]| 100.0901% 28 0 0%
3548 | 28188 |Travco Ins Co cT 42| 0.0121%]| 100.1023% 23 0 0%
761 | 21873 |Firemans Fund Ins Co CA 34| 0.0098%| 100.1121% 80 0 0%
150 | 20095 |BITCO Gen Ins Corp IL 29| 0.0084%]| 100.1205% 20 0 0%
65 | 21482 |Factory Mut Ins Co RI 7| 0.002%| 100.1225% 2 0 0%
31 | 42390 [Amguard Ins Co PA 5| 0.0014%| 100.124% 4 0 0%
244 | 10677 |The Cincinnati Ins Co OH 4] 0.0012%]| 100.1251% 4 0 0%
140 | 10127 |Allied Ins Co of Amer OH 4] 0.0012%| 100.1263% 4 0 0%
212 | 40142 |American Zurich Ins Co IL 1] 0.0003%| 100.1266% 0 0 0%
8 | 19232 |Allstate Ins Co IL 1 0.0003%| 100.1268% 0 0 0%
84 | 26344 |Great Amer Assur Co OH 0 0%| 100.1268% 17 2| 1.7094%
3416 | 20370 |AXIS Reins Co NY 0 0%]| 100.1268% 0 1 0%
158 | 16624 é'(')‘ed World Specialty Ins| e 0 0%| 100.1268% 0 48 0%
3219 | 11126 |Sompo Amer Ins Co NY 0 0%| 100.1268% 0 17 0%
968 | 37885 |XL Specialty Ins Co DE 0 0%| 100.1268% ol 4746 0%
246 | 14974 |Pennsylvania PA 0 0%| 100.1268% 526 0 0%

Lumbermens Mut Ins

12 23809 |Granite State Ins Co IL 0 0%| 100.1268% 187 27| 14.4385%
169 | 21180 |Sentry Select Ins Co Wi 0 0%| 100.1268% 244 -52| -21.3115%
84 | 22136 |Great Amer Ins Co of NY | NY 0 0%| 100.1268% 0 123 0%
215 | 16063 [JNn Auto & FHomens |y -10[ -0.0029%| 100.124% 1 13[  -1,300%
1278 | 10921 |CSAA Fire & Cas Ins Co | IN -29] -0.0084%| 100.1156% 4 0 0%
62 | 21423 [Jon Ins Co Of 1A 41| -0.0118%| 100.1037%| 1,565 17| 1.0863%
91 | 30104 gi”f”d Underwriters Ins | 7 .48 -0.0139%| 100.0899% 9 0 0%
91 | 29459 [Twin City Fire Ins Co Co | IN 2311 -0.0899% 100% 118 0 0%
:g; gr‘:’“pa"ies in 346,094]  100% 100%| 328,741| 12,529| 3.8112%
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